# Welcome to Pontificia Universidad Javeriana

We will take you 2600 metres closer to the stars





Dirección de Asuntos Internacionales

#### Pontificia Universidad Javeriana

We are a Catholic University, founded by the Society of Jesus in 1623.

Our core values are

- The integral formation of people,
- Human values,
- The development and transmission of science and culture, and
- Contribute to the development,
  orientation, criticism and constructive
  transformation of society.







#### Pontificia Universidad Javeriana in Numbers

For the third time according to The Times Higher Education Ranking (THE)

**18** Departments

**42** Undergrad programs

**67** Postgrad programs

15 PhD Programs



24K Students

140 International students per semester



Vicerrectoría de Extensión y Relaciones Interinstitucionales Dirección de Asuntos Internacionales



#### Pontificia Universidad Javeriana - Classes

Most courses are taught in Spanish, but there are English-Taught Courses.

You can take courses from any department and from the undergrad and postgrad programs









#### Pontificia Universidad Javeriana - Services

- Gym
- Five Libraries
- Cultural groups
  - Salsa, theatre, tango, photography, contemporary dance, choir and more.
- Writing centre
- International Days
- Language Exchange Day
- Tardes de ritmos
- Out of Town
- WI-FI
- Restaurants
- Printing







## Bogotá

We are located in Bogotá. Which is 2600 metres closer to the stars.

We are a big city with happy people

Temperatures range from 9°C to 18°C









Vicerrectoría de Extensión y Relaciones Interinstitucionales Dirección de Asuntos Internacionales



## **Transportation**

Our recommendation is to live walking-distance

Means of transportation:

Transmilenio, buses, taxi, apps and bicycle. Airplane and flotas between cities.



Avianca









### **Accommodation**

We do not have accommodation in halls, but we have a large database of possible places you can stay at. You can write to this email: apoyoaestudiantes@javeriana.edu.co







Vicerrectoría de Extensión y Relaciones Interinstitucionales Dirección de Asuntos Internacionales





## Contact us



• movilidadestudiantilpuj



foreignstudents@javeriana.edu.co



